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ZM602

Specifications

ZF Model 31-001-12V
Category SOLENOID
SERIES MITSUBA
Voltage 12v
SOLENIOD OE

Number Details
31210-PC2-026 HONDA
31210-PE1-171 HONDA
FOR STARTER

Number Details
SM302-04 MITSUBA
SM302-07 MITSUBA
SM302-16 MITSUBA




FOR CAR

Brand
CR-V
CRX
Civic
Concerto
Integra

Jazz

Number
ZM603
ZM604
ZM605
ZM606
ZMo607
ZM608
ZM1-608
ZM609

Model
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Details

MITSUBA
MITSUBA
MITSUBA
MITSUBA
MITSUBA
MITSUBA
MITSUBA
MITSUBA


https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm603.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm604.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm605.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm606.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm607.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm608.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm1-608.html
https://www.zfautoparts.com/zm609.html

